Essentia ultra compact autocut handtowel dispenser - white

01371

Technical Features

Colour

Brand
Embossing
Pieces per pack
Packs per case
Dispenser height
Dispenser Length
Dispenser depth

gy

White

Carrara professional
Absent

1

1

330

320

230

=

CartiereCarrara

CARING FOR WHAT’'S NEXT



